POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
gzg;?ﬁf;jggkﬁsm mixer with 9-1/4" spout 5266290N
1 Spout 9-1/4" 1 |2839720N
2 Handle LM45B 2 |5120750
3 Round Plate A?59,5 PHASE 1 15594510
4 Handle Base 2 |2834170
5 Adjustment sleeve M27x1,5 2 5097690
6 Extension L=75 2 5598930
7 Valve flange 2 |2806750
8* |Key cache STD 1 2206895
9 Aerator SLIM Air SSR M24x1 -1.2GPM 1 |5037495
10* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 19919050
11 |Plug no.3 2 /5108300
12 |Screw M4x10 1SO 7046 2 |9903367
13 |Slide Washer 2 |5030560
14  |OR 3x1 2 |9917040
15 |ScrewM4x70 2 /9903236
16 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4027 2 /9903293
17 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 |9903024
18 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4029 2 9903273




